WHITE GRAP]

SFRUIT K

ACCORD

(MEASURED IN GRAMS)

INGREDIENT NAME

METHYL LAITONE 10% DPG

VELVIONE

CITRAL (NATURAL)

PETITGRAIN OIL

DIHYDROMYRCENOL

LINALOOL

HEDIONE

DIMETHYL OCTENONE (G)

ORANGE TERPENES

TOTAL # OF GRAMS

KILO GALLON

15

15

25

30

60

80

768

1000

20

60

60

100

120

240

320

3072

4000



